[The government of Saskatchewan should adopt legislation to ban all tobacco products with fruit and candy flavours as a measure to reduce tobacco use among youth.]

On a different topic, to what extent do you agree or disagree with the following:

<40k

40k - <60K

HOUSEHOLD INCOME
60k - <100k

100k+

Kids

No Kids

Daily

month/
Seldom

HOUSEHOLD COMPOSITION SMOKED CIGARETTES/CIGARS OR USED
several times
a week/

Never

Base: All Respondents

516

128

100

99

86

94

422

85

28

403

Weighted
The government of Saskatchewan should adopt
legislation to ban all tobacco products with fruit

and candy flavours as a measure to reduce
tobacco use among youth.

516

128

99

104

103

112

404

96

41

379

Strongly agree 301 66 66 61 60 74 227 36 12 253
58% 52% 66% 59% 58% 66% 56% 37% 29% 67%
* * * * * * %k G
Somewhat agree 120 33 19 18 26 24 96 25 14 81
23% 26% 19% 17% 26% 21% 24% 26% 34% 21%
* * * * * * * %k
Somewhat disagree 54 18 9 13 9 8 46 16 6 32
10% 14% 9% 12% 9% 7% 11% 17% 15% 8%
* * * * * * %k
Strongly disagree 42 10 5 12 8 6 35 20 9 13
8% 8% 5% 12% 7% 6% 9% 21% 21% 4%

*

*

I*

* *

Top2Box (Agree) 420 100 85 79 86 98 323 60 26 334
81% 78% 85% 76% 84% 87% 80% 63% 63% 88%

* * * * * * * %k G

Low2Box (Disagree) 96 28 14 25 17 14 81 36 15 45
19% 22% 15% 24% 16% 13% 20% 37% 37% 12%

I*

* %

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D,E/F,G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D,E/F,G/H/!I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Table of Contents



