[The government of Saskatchewan should adopt legislation to ban all tobacco products with fruit and candy flavours as a measure to reduce tobacco use among youth.]

On a different topic, to what extent do you agree or disagree with the following:

		HOUSEHOLD INCOME				HOUSEHOLD COMPOSITION		SMOKED CIGARETTES/CIGARS OR USED		
	Total	<40k	40k - <60K	60k - <100k	100k+	Kids	No Kids	Daily	several times a week/ month/ Seldom	Never
		А	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н	I
Base: All Respondents	516	128	100	99	86	94	422	85	28	403
Weighted	516	128	99	104	103	112	404	96	41	379
The government of Saskatchewan should adopt legislation to ban all tobacco products with fruit and candy flavours as a measure to reduce tobacco use among youth.										
Strongly agree	301	66	66	61	60	74	227	36	12	253
	58%	52%	66%	59%	58%	66%	56%	37%	29%	67%
		*	*	*	*	*		*	**	G
Somewhat agree	120	33	19	18	26	24	96	25	14	81
	23%	26%	19%	17%	26%	21%	24%	26%	34%	21%
		*	*	*	*	*		*	**	
Somewhat disagree	54	18	9	13	9	8	46	16	6	32
	10%	14%	9%	12%	9%	7%	11%	17%	15%	8%
		*	*	*	*	*		*	**	
Strongly disagree	42	10	5	12	8	6	35	20	9	13
	8%	8%	5%	12%	7%	6%	9%	21%	21%	4%
		*	*	*	*	*		l*	**	
Summary										
Top2Box (Agree)	420	100	85	79	86	98	323	60	26	334
	81%	78%	85%	76%	84%	87%	80%	63%	63%	88%
		*	*	*	*	*		*	**	G
Low2Box (Disagree)	96	28	14	25	17	14	81	36	15	45
	19%	22%	15%	24%	16%	13%	20%	37%	37%	12%
		*	*	*	*	*		l*	**	

- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D,E/F,G/H/I Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D,E/F,G/H/I Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Table of Contents